36
Safety detection solutions
Preventa
Safety light curtains, type 2
Slim, compact light curtains XUSLN with solid-state output
Light curtain type XUSLNGpppp (30 mm)
Conformity to standards IEC 61496-1 and IEC 61496-2 (Type 2 ESPE)
e, TUV, UL, CSA

Slim, compact light curtains XUSLN with solid-state output
Transmitter-receiver system for hand protection (1)
b 2 PNP safety outputs - Automatic start
Height
protected
Response
time
Number of
light beams
Alarm
output
Reference
(2)
Weight
mm ms kg
150 14 7 PNP XUSLNG5C0150 2.700
300 15 14 PNP XUSLNG5C0300 2.900
450 16 21 PNP XUSLNG5C0450 3.200
600 17 28 PNP XUSLNG5C0600 3.400
750 18 35 PNP XUSLNG5C0750 3.600
900 19 42 PNP XUSLNG5C0900 3.900
1050 20 49 PNP XUSLNG5C1050 4.100
1200 21 56 PNP XUSLNG5C1200 4.300
1350 22 63 PNP XUSLNG5C1350 4.500
1500 23 70 PNP XUSLNG5C1500 4.800
b 2 PNP safety outputs - Manual start
Height
protected
Response
time
Number of
light beams
Alarm
output
Reference
(2)
Weight
mm ms kg
150 14 7 PNP XUSLNG5D0150 2.700
300 15 14 PNP XUSLNG5D0300 2.900
450 16 21 PNP XUSLNG5D0450 3.200
600 17 28 PNP XUSLNG5D0600 3.400
750 18 35 PNP XUSLNG5D0750 3.600
900 19 42 PNP XUSLNG5D0900 3.900
1050 20 49 PNP XUSLNG5D1050 4.100
1200 21 56 PNP XUSLNG5D1200 4.300
1350 22 63 PNP XUSLNG5D1350 4.500
1500 23 70 PNP XUSLNG5D1500 4.800
conformity and 1 arc suppressor set.
Pre-wired female connectors to be ordered separately, see below.
(2) To order a transmitter only, replace the letter C or D by E and add the letter T to the end of the
reference for the corresponding transmitter-receiver pair.